
VILLAGE OF GOSHEN 
2014 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 

THERE WILL BE NO GARBAGE/RECYCLING COLLECTION ON THE FOLLOWING DATES: 

Wednesday January 1, 2014 
Monday January 20, 2014 
Monday February 17, 2014 
Monday May 26, 2014 
Friday July 4, 2014 
Monday September 1, 2014 
Monday October 13, 2014 
Tuesday November 4, 2014 
Tuesday November 11, 2014 
Thursday November 27, 2014 
Friday, November 28, 2014 
Thursday December 25, 2014 

New Year's Day 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
Presidents' Day 
Memorial Day 
Independence Day 
Labor Day 
Columbus Day 
Election Day 
Veterans' Day 
Thanksgiving Day 
Day after Thanksgiving 
Christmas Day 

Please note: If your regular pick-up falls on a holiday, your garbage/recyclables 
will be picked up on your next regularly scheduled day. 


